A
Available in a wide range of materials.
Internal serrations allowing for a positive hold onto cable and pipe bundles.
The design of the head guarantees a high tensile strength while allowing a
very low insertion force.
Fame-retardant,heat-rseistant,UV resistant are available.
Material:Nylon 66,UL94 V2,UL94 V0
防火、耐候、耐热材质皆可定制。

Part No.型号             长度
                         mm(inch)
 Length
宽度
mm(inch)
Width
最大束径
mm(inch)
Max.Bundle Dia
Strength拉力
kg(lbs)
 Min.loop Tensile
Crimping Tool
适用束线枪
  Recommended
GT-80M     80(3.15)        2.4(0.09)         15(0.59)
GT-90M     90(3.54)        2.4(0.09)         16(0.63)
GT-100M    100(3.94)       2.5(0.10)         22(0.87)
GT-120M    120(4.72)       2.5(0.10)         30(1.18)
GT-140M    140(5.51)       2.5(0.10)         33(1.30)
GT-150M    150(5.91)       2.5(0.10)         35(1.38)
GT-160M    160(6.30)       2.5(0.10)         40(1.57)
GT-200M    200(7.87)       2.5(0.10)         53(2.09)
GT-250M    250(9.84)       2.8(0.11)         65(2.56)
GT-300M    300(11.81)      2.8(0.11)         76(2.99)
GT-140IS   140(5.51)       3.4(0.13)         33(1.30)
GT-120I    120(4.72)       3.6(0.14)         30(1.18)
GT-140I    140(5.51)       3.6(0.14)         33(1.30)
GT-150I    150(5.91)       3.6(0.14)         35(1.38)
GT-180I    180(7.09)       3.6(0.14)         44(1.73)
GT-200I    200(7.87)       3.6(0.14)         53(2.09)
GT-215I    215(8.46)       3.6(0.14)         56(2.20)
GT-250I    250(9.84)       3.6(0.14)         65(2.56)
GT-280I
GT-300I
GT-360I
GT-370I

14(31)
13.6(30)
18.2(40)
13.6(30)
18.2(40)
18.2(40)
18.2(40)
18.2(40)
18.2(40)
18.2(40)
18.2(40)
18.2(40)
18.2(40)
22.2(50)
22.2(50)
GT-60M     60(2.36)        2.2(0.09)         12(0.47)                  6.0(13)
GT-160ST   160(6.30)        4.8(0.19)         38(1.50)                  22.2(50)
Product categories
Cable ties
苏州惠华电子科技有限公司
SU ZHOU HUIHUA ELECTRONICS TECH CO., LTD

430(16.93)       7.6(0.30)         125(4.92)                 54.4(120)
450(17.72)       7.6(0.30)         132(5.20)                 54.4(120)
540(20.98)       7.6(0.30)         140(5.51)                 54.4(120)
750(29.53)       7.6(0.30)         218(8.58)                 54.4(120)
           GT-150HD
           GT-200HD
           GT-240HD
           GT-250HD
           GT-280HD
           GT-300HD
           GT-370HD
           GT-430HD
           GT-450HD
           GT-540HD
           GT-750HD
           GT-350HD      350(13.78)       7.6(0.30)         90(3.54)                  54.4(120)
           GT-400HD      400(15.75)       7.6(0.30)         105(4.13)                 54.4(120)
           GT-500HD  500(19.68)       7.6(0.30)         150(5.91)                 54.4(120)
           GT-550HD 550(21.65)       7.6(0.30)         160(6.30)                 54.4(120)
0403
长度
                         mm(inch)
 Length

4.8(0.19)
4.8(0.19)
4.8(0.19)
4.8(0.19)
4.8(0.19)
4.8(0.19)
4.8(0.19)
40(1.57)                  22.2(50)
46(1.81)                  22.2(50)
50(1.97)                  22.2(50)
53(2.09)                  22.2(50)
60(2.36)                  22.2(50)
65(0.94)                  22.2(50)
70(2.76)                  22.2(50)
束线带
GT-350ST   350(13.78)       4.8(0.19)         90(3.54)                  22.2(50)
           GT-400ST      400(15.75)
4.8(0.19)
105(4.13)                 22.2(50)
           GT-500ST      500(19.68)
4.8(0.19)
140(5.51) 22.2(50)
           GT-250HD-S 250(9.84)       6.8(0.27)         65(2.56)                40(88)
300(11.81)       80(3.15)                40(88)
370(14.57)       102(4.02)                40(88)
           GT-300HD-S
           GT-370HD-S

815(32.09)      9.0(0.35)         239(9.41)              79.4(175)
912(35.91)      9.0(0.35)         263(10.35)             79.4(175)
1020(40.16)     9.0(0.35)         295(11.61)             79.4(175)
1070(42.13)     9.0(0.35)         320(12.60)             79.4(175)
1220(48.03)     9.0(0.35)         365(14.37)             79.4(175)
1375(54.13)     9.0(0.35)         412(16.22)             79.4(175)
           GT-630HD       L
           GT-710HD       L
           GT-780HD       L
           GT-830HD       L
           GT-920HD       L
           GT-1020HD      L
           GT-1070HD      L
           GT-1220HD      L
           GT-1370HD      L
           GT-1530HD      L 1530(60.24)     9.0(0.35)         460(18.11)             79.4(175)
           GT-550HD       L 550(21.65)      9.0(0.35)         160(6.30)              79.4(175)
           GT-650HD       L 650(25.59)      9.0(0.35)         190(7.48)              79.4(175)
           GT-760HD       L 760(29.92)      9.0(0.35)         225(8.86)              79.4(175)
           GT-810HD       L 810(31.89)      9.0(0.35)         239(9.41)              79.4(175)
           GT-1168HD      L 1168(45.98)     9.0(0.35)         360(14.17)             79.4(175)
GT-550FL     550(21.65)     12.7(0.5)         160(6.3)             114(250)
REACHRoHS
苏州惠华电子科技有限公司
SU ZHOU HUIHUA ELECTRONICS TECH CO., LTD
Part No.

GTP-130M
GTP-130IA
GTP-145I
GTP-165ST
GTP-130ST
GTP-80ST
GTRP-130I
GTRP-200ST
GTRP-110ST
GTRP-130ST-5
GTRP-170ST
GTP-150I
GTP-200ST
GTRP-175HD
GTRP-190ST
GTRP-150HD 150(5.9)
Width
宽度
mm(inch)
2.5(0.10)

详细参数
  Part No.型号
mm(inch)      Screw螺丝
Min.loop Tensile
Strength拉力
kg(lbs)
Hole Dlameter 孔径              Length
长度
                                 mm(inch)
Width
宽度
mm(inch)
Max.Bundle Dia
最大束径
mm(inch)
GTM-110M     110(4.33)         2.5(0.10)        22(0.87)                   8.1(18)                  3.2(0.126)      M3
GTM-150I     150(5.91)         3.6(0.14)        32(1.26)                   18.2(40)                 4.2(0.165)      M4
GTM-200ST    200(7.87)         4.8(0.19)        50(1.97)                   22.2(50)                 5.5(0.216)      M5
GTM-216ST    216(8.50)         4.8(0.19)        53(2.09)                   22.2(50)                 5.5(0.216)      M5
GTM-300ST    310(12.20)        4.8(0.19)        76(2.99)                   22.2(50)                 5.5(0.216)      M5
             GTM-370ST          377(18.84)        4.8(0.19)        102(4.02)                  22.2(50)                 5.5(0.216)      M5
             GTM-200HD          200(8.46)         7.6(0.30)        50(1.97)                   54.4(120)                5.7(0.224)      M5
             GTM-300HD          313(12.32)         7.6(0.30)        76(2.99)                   54.4(120)                5.7(0.224)      M5
             GTM-380HD          380(14.96)         7.6(0.30)        98(3.86)                   54.4(120)                6.3(0.248)      M6
GTM-170I
GTM-170I-1
170(6.69)
170(6.69)
3.6(0.14)
3.6(0.14)
18.2(40)
18.2(40)
             GTM-190ST   190(7.48)         4.8(0.19)        22.2(50)
             GTM-370HD          370(14.56)         7.6(0.30)        54.4(120)
38(1.5)
38(1.5)
4.2(0.165)
5.5(0.216)

REACHRoHS
详细参数
Part No.型号
Length
长度
                            mm(inch)
Width
宽度
mm(inch)
Max.Bundle Dia
最大束径
mm(inch)
Min.loop Tensile
Strength  拉力
kg(lbs)
GTR-140I      140(5.51)        3.6(0.14)        33(1.30)                18.2(40)
GTR-200ST     200(7.87)        4.8(0.19)        50(1.97)                22.2(50)
GTR-300ST     300(11.81)       4.8(0.19)        76(2.99)                22.2(50)
              GTR-370ST     370(14.57)       4.8(0.19)       102(4.02)                22.2(50)
              GTR-430ST     430(14.57)       4.8(0.19)       110(4.33)                22.2(50)
              GTR-450ST     450(17.72)       4.8(0.19)       116(4.57)                22.2(50)
              GTR-530ST     530(20.87)       4.8(0.19)       140(5.51)                22.2(50)
              GTRN-100HD    100(3.94)        7.6(0.30)        20(0.79)                22.2(50)
              GTRN-120HD    120(4.72)        7.6(0.30)        30(1.18)                22.2(50)
              GTRN-150HD    150(5.91)        7.6(0.30)        35(1.38)                22.2(50)
              GTRN-200HD    200(7.87)        7.6(0.30)        50(1.97)                22.2(50)
              GTRN-250HD    250(9.84)        7.6(0.30)        66(2.60)                22.2(50)
              GTRN-300HD    300(11.81)       7.6(0.30)        80(3.15)                22.2(50)
              GTRN-370HD    370(14.57)       7.6(0.30)       102(4.02)                22.2(50)
              GTRN-400HD    400(15.75)       7.6(0.30)       105(4.13)                22.2(50)
                                             ROUND HEAD 圆头
              GTER-370HD    370(14.57)       4.8(0.19)       102(4.02)                26(57)
REACHRoHS
苏州惠华电子科技有限公司
SU ZHOU HUIHUA ELECTRONICS TECH CO., LTD
苏州惠华电子科技有限公司
SU ZHOU HUIHUA ELECTRONICS TECH CO., LTD
苏州惠华电子科技有限公司
SU ZHOU HUIHUA ELECTRONICS TECH CO., LTD
              GTRN-370HD    370(14.57)       7.6(0.30)       102(4.02)                22.2(50)
              GTRN-400HD    400(15.75)       7.6(0.30)       105(4.13)                22.2(50)
              GTR-450HD    450(17.72)       9.0(0.35)       132(5.20)                79.4(175)
              GTR-530HD    530(17.72)       9.0(0.35)       140(5.51)                79.4(175)
REACHRoHS
1009
汽车扎带
One-piece fir-tree design with disc is similar to push mount cable ties but the disc can enhance

Material :UL approved nylon 66,UL94 V2
Color:All colors available
特点：固定捆绑电线，并可同时标示电线（以标示或书写方式皆可）。
材质：尼龙66，耐燃等级UL94 V2
颜色：各种颜色皆可定制
1817
束线带
苏州惠华电子科技有限公司
SU ZHOU HUIHUA ELECTRONICS TECH CO., LTD
苏州惠华电子科技有限公司
SU ZHOU HUIHUA ELECTRONICS TECH CO., LTD
苏州惠华电子科技有限公司
SU ZHOU HUIHUA ELECTRONICS TECH CO., LTD
详细参数
GTK-110M       112(4.38) 18(0.71) 8.1(18)
GTK-210M       210(9.27)    50(1.97)2.5(0.1)
2.5(0.1)
8.1(18)
  Part No.型号
Min.loop Tensile
Strength拉力
kg(lbs)
Length
长度
                                 mm(inch)
Width
宽度
mm(inch)
Max.Bundle Dia
最大束径
mm(inch)
GTK-100M       100(3.94) 2.5(0.1)   8.1(18)
GTK-200M       200(7.87) 50(1.97) 8.1(18)    2.5(0.1)
18(0.71)
  Part No.型号
Min.loop Tensile
Strength拉力
kg(lbs)
Length
长度
                                 mm(inch)
Width
宽度
mm(inch)
Max.Bundle Dia
最大束径
mm(inch)
GTK-72M       72(2.83) 2.5(0.1)   8.1(18)
  Part No.型号
Min.loop Tensile
Strength拉力
kg(lbs)
Length
长度
                                 mm(inch)
Width
宽度
mm(inch)
Max.Bundle Dia
最大束径
mm(inch)
12(0.47)
Item                                                         Number inch     mm          inch     mm         inch     mm               lbs      kgs
编号             L(长)                 Width(宽)          最大束线径              Max.Bundle Dia 拉力 Tensile Strength
GTK-260MCT    10.2     260         0.19     4.8        2.56     65               50       22
L
W
REACHRoHS
RL9927

长度
                                 mm(inch)
Max.Bundle Dia
最大束径
mm(inch)
2019
束线带
苏州惠华电子科技有限公司
SU ZHOU HUIHUA ELECTRONICS TECH CO., LTD
苏州惠华电子科技有限公司
SU ZHOU HUIHUA ELECTRONICS TECH CO., LTD
苏州惠华电子科技有限公司
SU ZHOU HUIHUA ELECTRONICS TECH CO., LTD
详细参数
NYLON
ST-125MM 8 125 36
ST-140MM 9    140 35
ST-150MM 9    150 38
ST-178MM 9    178 38
ST-210MM 9    210 45
Type
型式
1
2
2
2
2
  Part No.型号
Min.loop Tensile
Strength拉力
kg(lbs)
Max.Bundle Dia
最大束径
mm(inch)
Length
长度
                                 mm(inch)
Width
宽度
mm(inch)
ST-250MM 9    250 50
REACHRoHS
2
4
4